

BID SUMMARY SHEET

Prepared By
Van Cleef Engineering Associates
4 AAA Drive, Suite 103, Hamilton, NJ 08691

MUNICIPALITY: HOPEWELL TOWNSHIP DATE: 8-9-22 TIME: 9:00 AM SHEET 1 OF 1

BID B22-16 - OUTLET STRUCTURE REPLACMENT - CONVENTRY LANE				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CMS Construction, Inc. 521 North Avenue Plainfield, NJ 07060 908-668-4368		Earle Asphalt Company P.O. Box 556 Farmingdale, NJ 07727 732-308-1113		Seacoast Construction, Inc. 15 Addington Ct. East Brunswick, NJ 08816 732-238-6963		R. Moslowski Excavating, Inc. 3 Meirs Road Cream Ridge, NJ 08514 609-758-7809	
	CERTIFIED CHECK OR BID BOND					Bond		Bond		Bond		Bond	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$29,393.13	\$29,393.13	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	SITE CLEARING	1	LUMP SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3	SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	1	LUMP SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
4	EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED)	200	CY	\$55.00	\$11,000.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$115.00	\$23,000.00
5	RE-MORTARING OF EXISTING HERCP PIPES	1	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$9,650.00	\$9,650.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
6	REMOVE AND REPLACE OUTLET STRUCTURE COMPLETE W/ORIFICE PLATE AND TRASH RACK AND ALL APPURTENANCES	1	LUMP SUM	\$43,500.00	\$43,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$48,200.00	\$48,200.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$62,250.00	\$62,250.00
7	COMPACTED TYPE ML/CL MATERIAL	150	CY	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$65.00	\$9,750.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$0.01	\$1.50	\$70.00	\$10,500.00
8	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONC. LOW FLOW CHANNEL	80	SF	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$110.00	\$8,800.00	\$150.00	\$12,000.00	\$175.00	\$14,000.00
9	4" TO 7" RIP RAP 12" THICK W/FILTER FABRIC	80	SY	\$55.00	\$4,400.00	\$150.00	\$12,000.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$150.00	\$12,000.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00
10	REMOVE AND REPLACE 2" CALIPER TREES IN-KIND (B & B)	5	UNIT	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
11	REMOVE & REPLACE POST AND RAIL FENCE IN-KIND	1	LUMP SUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
12	REMOVE AND REPLACE SHURBS AND STONE EDGING IN-KIND	1	LUMP SUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
13	6" TOPSOIL, SEED, LIME, MULCH AND TACK	2000	SY	\$6.50	\$13,000.00	\$8.00	\$16,000.00	\$0.01	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$20.00	\$40,000.00
14	CONTINGENCY	1	LUMP SUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT BID			\$127,550.00		\$160,800.00		\$165,513.13		\$193,003.50		\$250,250.00	



HERBERT J. SEEBURGER, JR.
N.J.P.E. NO. 24GE04748700